Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

5/15/2021 RMP21-003182 2209 HAWK LN SPECIAL
5/15/2021 4714 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021 RMP21-003183 4734 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD SUSPICIOUS PERSON SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021 4710 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021 RMP21-003184 2208 MARTIN LN SPECIAL
5/15/2021 RMP21-003185 3704 HOLLY LN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST

5/15/2021 RMP21-003186 3805 FAIRFAX AVE DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021 RMP21-003187 4750 KENILWORTH DR LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021 APPROX LOC:4750 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

KENILWORTH DR
5/15/2021 RMP21-003188 2785 ALGONQUIN RD SERVICE KINGS ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021 4726 ARBOR DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
5/15/2021 RMP21-003189 2409 SIGWALT ST ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/15/2021 APPROX LOC:3305 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

MEADOW DR
5/15/2021 RMP21-003190 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021 4561 E WILMETTE AVE WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021 RMP21-003191 4750 KENILWORTH DR SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021 1401 ROHLWING RD PK NEUSES WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021 RMP21-003192 62/PLUM GROVE PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021 RMP21-003193 2016 VERMONT ST SUICDAL SUBJECT REPORT WITH ARREST
5/15/2021 APPROX LOC:4750 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

KENILWORTH DR
5/15/2021 APPROX LOC:3939 ICE ARENA WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

WINNETKA AVE
5/15/2021 RMP21-003194 TAFT AVE / S PLUM INFO SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

GROVE RD

5/17/2021 10:03:45 AM



Incident Date

5/15/2021

5/15/2021

5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021

5/15/2021

5/15/2021

5/15/2021
5/15/2021

5/15/2021
5/15/2021

5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021

5/15/2021
5/15/2021
5/15/2021

5/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003195

RMP21-003196
RMP21-003197
RMP21-003199
RMP21-003198
RMP21-003200
RMP21-003201

RMP21-003202
RMP21-003203

RMP21-003204
RMP21-003205

RMP21-003206

RMP21-003207

RMP21-003208

RMP21-003209
RMP21-003210

RMP21-003211

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING
RD

1460 GOLF RD
3991 ALGONQUIN RD
1460 GOLF RD

3007 WILKE RD

N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE
APPROX LOC: 3404

ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR
DR

APPROX LOC: 2218
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 1422 GOLF
RD

2202 OAK LN

MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF
RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3300
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: GOLF RD
5100 SUNSET DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

Location Name

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

WALMART
PICANTO
WALMART

WALMART

WAVERLY PARK

JEWEL
JEWEL

Incident

WIRELESS 911 INFO

MOTORIST ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE

HIT AND RUN

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/17/2021 10:03:45 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
5/15/2021 RMP21-003212 2546 YARROW LN LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021 RMP21-003213 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/17/2021 10:03:45 AM



