



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/15/2021	RMP21-003182	2209 HAWK LN		SPECIAL	
5/15/2021		4714 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003183	4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003184	2208 MARTIN LN		SPECIAL	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003185	3704 HOLLY LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003186	3805 FAIRFAX AVE		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021	RMP21-003187	4750 KENILWORTH DR		LANDLORD TENANT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021		APPROX LOC:4750 KENILWORTH DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003188	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021		4726 ARBOR DR		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003189	2409 SIGWALT ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/15/2021		APPROX LOC:3305 MEADOW DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003190	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021		4561 E WILMETTE AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003191	4750 KENILWORTH DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003192	62/PLUM GROVE		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003193	2016 VERMONT ST		SUICDAL SUBJECT	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/15/2021		APPROX LOC:4750 KENILWORTH DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021		APPROX LOC:3939 WINNETKA AVE	ICE ARENA	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003194	TAFT AVE / S PLUM GROVE RD		INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/15/2021		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003195	EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003196	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003197	3991 ALGONQUIN RD	PICANTO	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021	RMP21-003199	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003198	3007 WILKE RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003200	N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021	RMP21-003201	APPROX LOC: 3404 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003202	ALGONQUIN RD / ARBOR DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003203	APPROX LOC: 2218 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003204	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/15/2021	RMP21-003205	APPROX LOC: 1422 GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003206	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/15/2021		MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003207	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/15/2021		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003208	APPROX LOC: 3300 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003209	APPROX LOC: GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/15/2021	RMP21-003210	5100 SUNSET DR		AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/15/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003211	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/15/2021	RMP21-003212	2546 YARROW LN		LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/15/2021	RMP21-003213	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT